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• Hurricane)Michael

• Research)Funding)Trends

• Interdisciplinary)Research)&)Commercialization)Building)
(IRCB)

• Status)of)Search)for)AVP)Research

• Huron

Today’s(Topics
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FSU(Research(Funding

Category
#(

PROPS(
FY17

#(
PROPS(
FY18

PROP
CNT(
DIFF

#(AWDS
FY17

#(AWDS
FY18

AWD
CNT
DIFF

$(AWDS
FY17

$(AWDS
FY18

AWD
$(DIFF

Federal 863 810 (53) 999 735 +36 162,482,210 177,437,900 +14,955,690
State 140 145 +5 155 174 +19 21,444,455 26,066,783 +4,622,328
Other 355 310 (45) 486 422 (64) 26,449,960 22,791,713 (3,658,247)
Total 1,358 1,265 (93) 1,340 1,331 (9) 210,376,625 226,296,396 +15,919,771

FY18<Overview<of
Proposals,<Awards<and<Dollars



$0

$50

$100

$150

$200

$250

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

$195.7 $200.4

$215.2
$203.4

$189.8
$199.6

$230.1

$200.8
$190.1

$210.4

$226.3
in
/m
ill
io
ns
/o
f/d
ol
la
rs

Fiscal/Year

Total&Research&Dollars



$0

$20

$40

$60

$80

$100

$120

$140

$160

$180

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

$136.5
$141.8

$179.5

$165.4

$148.4
$154.7

$174.3

$149.6
$142.5

$162.5

$177.4

$38.4 $34.3 $17.2 $19.3 $15.2 $18.1 $21.0
$24.0 $21.0 $21.4 $26.1

$20.8
$24.3

$18.5 $18.7
$26.2 $26.8

$34.8
$27.2 $26.6 $26.4 $22.8

in
/m
ill
io
ns
/o
f/d
ol
la
rs

Fiscal/Year
Federal State Other

Total&Research&Dollars



$0

$10

$20

$30

$40

$50

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

$17.3
$18.9

$25.3

$16.2

$24.5

$42.4

in
/m
ill
io
ns
/o
f/d
ol
la
rs

Fiscal/Year

NIH$Total$Research$Dollars



F L O R I D A ( S T A T E ( U N I V E R S I T Y

FSU(Research(Funding

Category
#(

PROPS(
FY18

#(
PROPS(
FY19

PROP
CNT(
DIFF

#(AWDS
FY18

#(AWDS
FY19

AWD
CNT
DIFF

$(AWDS
FY18

$(AWDS
FY19

AWD
$(DIFF

Federal 191 176 (15) 221 208 (13) 52,980,422 66,704,237 +13,723,815
State 29 19 (10) 47 41 (6) 6,853,387 7,073,811 +220,424
Other 72 65 (7) 101 62 (39) 4,310,776 4,317,758 +6,893
Total 292 260 (32) 369 311 (58) 64,144,585 79,095,806 +13,951,221

FY18<vs.<FY19<Q1<Overview<of
Proposals,<Awards<and<Dollars



F L O R I D A ( S T A T E ( U N I V E R S I T Y

Interdisciplinary(Research(and(
Commercialization(Building((IRCB)
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• Review&of&applications&will&begin&10/30/18
• Appointment&announced&in&December
• Begin&early&summer&2018
• Committee&Membership
• Anne&Coldiron&– English
• Heather&Flynn&– Medicine
• Richard&Liang&– Engineering&(HPMI)
• Tim&Logan&– Chemistry&&&Biochemistry
• Marlo&Ransdell&– Fine&Arts&(Interior&Architecture&&&Design)
• Stephen&Tripodi&– Social&Work
• Rick&Wagner&– Psychology

Search(for(Associate(VPR
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• RAMP
• Huron*Research*Suite****

•Will*provide*electronic*tool*for*the*management*of:
• ACUC*Protocols*(estimated(January(2019)
• Human*Subject*Protocols*(estimated(June(2019)
• Research*agreements*and*contracts*(estimated(September(2019)
• Proposal*development,*routing*and*tracking*(estimated(July(2020)
• Export*Controls*(estimated(November(2020)

Research(Administration(Management(Portal
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• Deliver'an'integrated'research'suite'that'will'support'the'conduct'
of'research'in'a'compliant'manner
• Reduce'administrative'burden'on'faculty'and'staff'who'prepare,'
review,'and'approve'research'process'documents
• Increase'transparency'for'department'and'central'offices'of'the'
routing'and'approval'process
• Provide'improved'reporting'capabilities'and'enhanced'
information'for'decision'making'
• Provide'a'system'with'high'stability,'reliability,'availability,'and'
performance

Project(Objectives
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Implementation(Timeline
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Thank(You

Questions?


